Dynisco Burst Plugs
with Burst Indication
Reliable, Secure Pressure-Relief System
Description
The Dynisco Model BP520 burst plugs are custom assemblies with
pop-top burst indication that are a design option on extruder barrel
assemblies. Burst Plugs (also known as rupture disks) are designed
for reliable, emergency relief of excess pressure in a system. The

Consult the factory for other configurations that may be available.
Other lengths available upon request
Ordering Guide
Pressure Range
750C = 750 psi 5.5M = 5,500 psi
   1M = 1,000 psi 6M = 6,000 psi
1.5M = 1,500 psi 6.5M = 6,500 psi
   2M = 2,000 psi 7.5M = 7,500 psi
2.5M = 2,500 psi 8.5M = 8,500 psi
   3M = 3,000 psi 9.5M = 9,500 psi
3.5M = 3,500 psi 10M = 10,000 psi
   4M = 4,000 psi 12.5M = 12,500 psi
4.5M = 4,500 psi 15M = 15,000 psi
   5M = 5,000 psi
Plug Length
2.5 = 2.5" (6.4 cm). Hex
3 = 3" (7.6 cm). Hex
4 = 4" (10.2 cm). Hex
6 = 6" (15 cm). Hex
7 = 7" (17.8 cm). Hex
9 = 9" (23 cm). Hex
12 = 12" (30 cm). Hex
Assembly Specifications
Material of Construction:
Body: 304 stainless steel
Disk Material: Inconel
Disk Size: 3/16" (4.8 mm) disk
Process Connection: 1/2-20 UNF-A threaded
Accuracy: ±10% @ 300°C (750°F)
Approvals and Certifications
ISO: ISO 4126-6:2003(E)
CE:
PED 97/23/EC, modules B&D
Burst Certification: Each unit is test burst certified
Mounting Torque: Not to exceed 300 in/lbs.
*Burst testing shall be carried out at ambient temperature and then chart compensated using a
certified temperature correction factor.
Dimensions
©2016. Dynisco reserves the right to make changes without notice.
Refer to www.dynisco.com for access to Operator Manual and other support documentation.
DSBPINDICATOR 0416